
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

100 

45 

8 

127 

76 

6 

27 

79 

85 

33 

136 

533 

9 

86 

94 

37 

Name 

Reio METSLA 
Ranek HAABSAAR 
Henri MULD 
Karl KASELO 
Chris SOE 
Riho LOIT 
Gabriel TAMM 
Kristo UNT 
Marek KÜNNAPAS 
Ingmar SÄDE 
Kaimo UNT 
Silver HILLERMAA 
Kaspar ALLIK 
Joonas MÕTSAR 
Fredi VEEVÄLI 
Kert ALANURM 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf 

Peugeot 206 

Henri Muld 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Volkswagen Golf 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mazda MX-3 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Opel Kadett 

Total Tm 

4:30.409 
4:31.840 
4:34.113 
4:37.594 
4:40.336 
4:41.011 
4:42.805 
4:43.510 
4:44.645 
4:44.687 
4:45.294 
4:46.786 
4:47.304 
4:49.149 

Diff 

1.431 

3.704 

7.185 

9.927 

10.602 

12.396 

13.101 

14.236 

14.278 

14.885 

16.377 

16.895 

18.740 

R1.  

4  [4:30.409] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [4:40.336] 
4  [4:41.011] 

- 
4  [4:43.510] 

- 
- 

4  [4:45.294] 
4  [4:46.786] 
4  [4:47.304] 

- 
- 
- 

R2.  

- 
4  [4:31.840] 
4  [4:34.113] 
4  [4:37.594] 

- 
- 

4  [4:42.805] 
- 

4  [4:44.645] 
4  [4:44.687] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [4:49.149] 
- 
- 
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